
Västkustloppet 2022
FMK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

08:38:53
09:30:13
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09:00:01
09:30:01
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

11 11
9Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
0
11

:

:

10 July 2022
 - 1826 mtr.

Porsche Sprint - Kval

209Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT453.866 09:02:1111
5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT448.797 09:03:0022
5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT446.007 09:03:4633
64 Kenneth Ahnelöv Porsche 718 Cayman GT445.826 09:04:2634
5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT445.324 09:04:3145
5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT445.172 09:06:0266
5 William Siverholm Porsche 718 Cayman GT445.095 09:06:4777
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